Protistor® size 20x127 gR (GRB/C/D)
1000 to 1500VDC
Semiconductor Protection Fuses / DS-PFCY20GR-03-0321-EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 1
M
er
se
n

ts
.
© 2021 Mersen. All rights reserved. Mersen reserves the right to change, adapt, limit or discontinue its products. Therefore
the data provided herein are for information only and are not contractually binding. To ensure that Mersen provides the best
solution to your needs, please contact and provide Mersen with all relevant technical specifications and conditions.
PRODUCT RANGE
Size 20x127 gR 1000VDC with striker
Catalog
number
Item
number Rated voltage DC (IEC) Rated current In Rated breaking capacity DC Power dissipation
at In
Package Weight
FD20GB100V6T Z088020 1000 V 6 A 100 kA 3.5 W 10 97 g
FD20GB100V8T T088774 1000 V 8 A 100 kA 3.8 W 10 97 g
FD20GB100V10T A089493 1000 V 10 A 100 kA 4.2 W 10 97 g
FD20GB100V12T B089494 1000 V 12 A 100 kA 5.3 W 10 97 g
FD20GB100V16T C089495 1000 V 16 A 100 kA 6.6 W 10 97 g
FD20GB100V20T D089496 1000 V 20 A 100 kA 7.7 W 10 97 g
FD20GB100V25T E089497 1000 V 25 A 100 kA 9 W 10 97 g
FD20GB100V32T F089498 1000 V 32 A 100 kA 10.5 W 10 97 g
FD20GC100V40T S086795 1000 V 40 A 100 kA 13.2 W 10 97 g
FD20GC100V50T F086186 1000 V 50 A 100 kA 15.5 W 10 97 g
FD20GC100V63T F083656 1000 V 63 A 100 kA 17.4 W 10 97 g
FD20GB100V6T
Size 20x127 gR 1000VDC without striker
Catalog
number
Item
number Rated voltage DC (IEC) Rated current In Rated breaking capacity DC Power dissipation
at In
Package Weight
FD20GB100V6 N089482 1000 V 6 A 100 kA 3.5 W 10 0.1 kg
FD20GB100V8 P089483 1000 V 8 A 100 kA 3.8 W 10 0.1 kg
FD20GB100V10 Q089484 1000 V 10 A 100 kA 4.2 W 10 0.1 kg
FD20GB100V12 R089485 1000 V 12 A 100 kA 5.3 W 10 0.1 kg
FD20GB100V16 S089486 1000 V 16 A 100 kA 6.6 W 10 0.1 kg
FD20GB100V20 T089487 1000 V 20 A 100 kA 7.7 W 10 0.1 kg
FD20GB100V25 V089488 1000 V 25 A 100 kA 9 W 10 0.1 kg
FD20GB100V32 W089489 1000 V 32 A 100 kA 10.5 W 10 0.1 kg
FD20GC100V40 Z087054 1000 V 40 A 100 kA 13.2 W 10 0.1 kg
FD20GC100V50 K083660 1000 V 50 A 100 kA 15.5 W 10 0.1 kg
FD20GC100V63 J083659 1000 V 63 A 100 kA 17.4 W 10 0.1 kg
Sabana Traders LLC          info@sabanatraders.com          www.sabanatraders.com
Protistor DC fusesProtistor DC fuses
SCDC12
DC Ferrule Fuses